
 
 

Heritage Commission  
 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022, 7 PM 
Historical Society of Cheshire County 

246 Main St, Keene, NH 03431 
 
 

AGENDA 
 

 
I. Call to Order – Roll Call 

 
II. Adoption of 2023 Meeting Schedule 

 
III. 2021 CLG Italian Neighborhood Heritage  

Project Presentation 
 

IV. Next Meeting – January 11, 2023 
 

V. Adjourn 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 



Meetings dates & times are subject to change 

 
 

HERITAGE COMMISSION 
 

2023 Meeting Dates 
 

All meetings are on the 2nd Wednesday of the month, every other 
month, at 4:30PM 

 
 

Wednesday, January 11 

Wednesday, February 8 

Wednesday, March 8 

Wednesday, April 12 

Wednesday, May 10 

Wednesday, June 14 

Wednesday, July 12 

Wednesday, August 9 

Wednesday, September 13 

Wednesday, October 11 

Wednesday, November 8 

Wednesday, December 13 
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